DRB Staff Approvals
July 19, 2020 - July 25, 2020

Main Address
106 MAIN RD

2802 MAYBANK HWY

1786 MAIN RD

641 UT ELLIS OAK AVE

2144 SAVANNAH HWY

Permit Type
Sign

Sign

Sign

Sign

Roofing - Commercial

Description
signs, re-face canopy and freestanding signage.

reface signs

re-face signage

hdv wall panels installed on existing brick wall.

reroof- no additional exterior changes

Total Reviews: 5

Review Date

Item Review Type

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/22/2020

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review

DRB - Quick Plan Review
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